LEA : 6052700 Annual Financial Report and Budget - Level |
District : GRADUATE ARKANSAS CHARTER

FUND 1 - Teacher Salary

FUND 2 - Operating

FUND 3 - Building

FUND 4 - Debt Service

FUND 5 - Capital Outlay

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance

Total Revenues

Page #:1

Run : 7/30/2023 8:37:19 PM

Actual FY 21-22

0.00
0.00
384,065.40
384,065.40
0.00

438,686.02
1,218,739.21
917,493.78
-384,609.69
355,321.76

0.00
42,442.00
38,764.00

0.00

3,678.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

County :PULASKI

Budget FY 21-22

0.00
0.00
388,334.01
342,703.68
-45,630.33

438,686.02
956,825.78
459,546.28
-388,397.36
547,568.16

0.00
40,222.00
40,222.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



LEA : 6052700 Annual Financial Report and Budget - Level |
District : GRADUATE ARKANSAS CHARTER

FUND 5 - Capital Outlay

FUND 6 - Federal Grants

FUND 7 - Activity

FUND 8 - Food Service

FUND 9 - Fixed Asset

Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Beginning Balance
Total Revenues
Total Expenditures
Total Transfers

Ending Balance

Page #: 2

Run : 7/30/2023 8:37:19 PM

Actual FY 21-22
0.00
0.00
0.00

49,033.61
211,060.10
201,648.96

0.00

58,444.75

0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
9,881.00
2,545.58

544.29
7,879.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

County :PULASKI

Budget FY 21-22

0.00
0.00
0.00

49,033.61
236,933.72
324,090.31

0.00
-38,122.98

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
18,766.84
10,877.13

0.00

7,889.71

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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County :PULASKI

FUND 9 - Fixed Asset



